As at 31/12/2014
Section

Case Examiners
Investigation Teams
Grand Total

As at 31/12/2015
Section

Case Examiners
Investigation Teams
Grand Total

As at 31/12/2016
Section

Case Examiners
Investigation Teams
Grand Total

As at 05/05/2017
Section

Case Examiners
Investigation Teams
Grand Total

Number of staff -

BME
5.56%
11.81%
11.11%

Number of staff -

BME
5.26%
15.85%
14.75%

Number of staff -

BME
8.00%
12.07%
11.56%

Number of staff -

BME
9.09%
11.46%
12.50%

162
Non-BME
94.44%
87.50%

88.27%

183
Non-BME
94.74%
82.93%

84.15%

199
Non-BME
92.00%
86.78%

87.44%

192
Non-BME
90.91%
76.56%
86.98%

Not Disclosed
0.00%
0.69%
0.62%

Not Disclosed
0.00%
1.22%
1.09%

Not Disclosed
0.00%
1.15%
1.01%

Not Disclosed
0.00%
0.52%
0.52%

All GMC

All GMC

All GMC

All GMC

BME
12.75%

BME
13.12%

BME
11.60%

BME
11.95%

Non-BME
86.57%

Non-BME
85.62%

Non-BME
87.05%

Non-BME
86.62%

Not Disclosed
0.69%

Not Disclosed
1.26%

Not Disclosed
1.35%

Not Disclosed
1.43%



	Combine NIT and RIT

