As at 31/12/2014	Number of staff	- 162					
Section	BME	Non-BME	<b>Not Disclosed</b>		BME	Non-BME	Not Disclosed
Case Examiners	5.56%	94.44%	0.00%	All GMC	12.75%	86.57%	0.69%
Investigation Teams	11.81%	87.50%	0.69%				
Grand Total	11.11%	88.27%	0.62%				
As at 31/12/2015	Number of staff	Number of staff - 183					
Section	BME	Non-BME	<b>Not Disclosed</b>		BME	Non-BME	Not Disclosed
Case Examiners	5.26%	94.74%	0.00%	All GMC	13.12%	85.62%	1.26%
Investigation Teams	15.85%	82.93%	1.22%				
Grand Total	14.75%	84.15%	1.09%				
Grand Total	14.73/0	04.1370	1.03/0				
As at 31/12/2016	Number of staff	- 199			DNAF	Non PMF	Not Disclosed
As at 31/12/2016 <b>Section</b>	Number of staff <b>BME</b>	- 199 <b>Non-BME</b>	Not Disclosed	All CMC	BME	Non-BME	Not Disclosed
As at 31/12/2016  Section  Case Examiners	Number of staff  BME  8.00%	- 199 <b>Non-BME</b> 92.00%	Not Disclosed 0.00%	All GMC	<b>BME</b> 11.60%	<b>Non-BME</b> 87.05%	Not Disclosed
As at 31/12/2016 <b>Section</b> Case Examiners Investigation Teams	Number of staff <b>BME</b> 8.00% 12.07%	- 199 <b>Non-BME</b> 92.00% 86.78%	Not Disclosed 0.00% 1.15%	All GMC			
As at 31/12/2016  Section  Case Examiners	Number of staff  BME  8.00%	- 199 <b>Non-BME</b> 92.00%	Not Disclosed 0.00%	All GMC			
As at 31/12/2016 <b>Section</b> Case Examiners Investigation Teams	Number of staff <b>BME</b> 8.00% 12.07%	- 199 <b>Non-BME</b> 92.00% 86.78% <b>87.44%</b>	Not Disclosed 0.00% 1.15%	All GMC			
As at 31/12/2016  Section  Case Examiners Investigation Teams  Grand Total	Number of staff  BME  8.00%  12.07%  11.56%	- 199 <b>Non-BME</b> 92.00% 86.78% <b>87.44%</b>	Not Disclosed 0.00% 1.15%	All GMC			
As at 31/12/2016  Section Case Examiners Investigation Teams  Grand Total  As at 05/05/2017  Section	Number of staff  BME  8.00%  12.07%  11.56%  Number of staff	- 199 Non-BME 92.00% 86.78% 87.44%	Not Disclosed 0.00% 1.15% 1.01%	All GMC	11.60%	87.05%	1.35%
As at 31/12/2016  Section Case Examiners Investigation Teams  Grand Total  As at 05/05/2017	Number of staff  BME  8.00%  12.07%  11.56%  Number of staff  BME	- 199 Non-BME 92.00% 86.78% 87.44%  - 192 Non-BME	Not Disclosed 0.00% 1.15% 1.01%  Not Disclosed		11.60% BME	87.05% Non-BME	1.35%  Not Disclosed